IRIG Time Code
Generator
Fiber Cable
IRIG in
XA-1900
IRIG out
RA-1900
Fiber optic transmission of IRIG time-code signals, configured for

MTBF: XA-1900 series: 195,000 hours
RA-1900 series: 181,000 hours
Ordering Information
Part Number Fibers
XA-1900-1       1
XA-1900-C1S       1
XA-1900-3       1
XA-1900-C3S       1
XA-1900-7-ST       1
XA-1900-C7S       1
RA-1900-1       1
RA-1900-C1S       1
RA-1900-3       1
RA-1900-C3S       1